
UTILITY CONTACTS FOR PERMIT PROCESS & MARK-UP 

Appendix B – Utility Contacts for Permit Process and Mark-Up REV: January 15, 2024 

- 1 of 2 - 

 

 

Company Contact Name E-Mail Submission Type 
Beanfield/ 
Metroconnect/Aptum
/Cogeco/ A2B Fiber 
Inc./ Disributel 

Troy Browne 
Troy@beanfield.com 
 
Allan May 
Allan@beanfield.com  
Mark Houston 
mhouston@beanfield.com 

gtapucc@beanfield.com Electronic AutoCAD 
preferred or PDF 

Bell Canada 
 

Ken Elliott 
ken.elliott@bell.ca 

bell.moc@telecon.ca Electronic .DGN or 
.DWG only 
(No PDFs)  
 

Enbridge Gas 
Distribution 

Arnel Mangalino Mark-Ups@enbridge.com Electronic 

Enwave Energy  Josephine Chan 416-338-
8944 
Alexandr Zaznobin 416-471-
0909 

tpucc@enwave.com Electronic PDF only 
(No .DGN)  
 

Group Telecom Mary Tina gt.moc@telecon.ca 
 
Escalation: 
Diego Tobias 
PUCC.circulations.GT@bell.ca 

Electronic  
 

Hydro One tpumarkup@hydroone.com tpumarkup@hydroone.com Electronic 

Metro Fibrewerx Bill McLean bmclean@metrofibrewerx.com Electronic 

Rogers 
Communications 

Farhoodeh Foomany  
Third Party Markup 
Coordinator 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GTA.Markups@rci.rogers.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Electronic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:Troy@beanfield.com
mailto:Troy@beanfield.com
mailto:Allan@beanfield.com
mailto:Allan@beanfield.com
mailto:ken.elliott@bell.ca
mailto:bell.moc@telecon.ca
mailto:Mark-Ups@enbridge.com
mailto:tpucc@enwave.com
mailto:gt.moc@telecon.ca
mailto:tpumarkup@hydroone.com
mailto:GTA.Markups@rci.rogers.com


UTILITY CONTACTS FOR PERMIT PROCESS & MARK-UP 

Appendix B – Utility Contacts for Permit Process and Mark-Up REV: January 15, 2024 

- 2 of 2 - 

 

 

Company Contact Name E-Mail Submission Type 
TELUS 
 

Anthony Segreto 
 

Engineering.Requests@telus.com 
Attn: Indira Sharma 
* Escalations to Anthony Segreto 
Anthony.Segreto@telus.com 
 

Electronic 

Teraspan Networks  Mr. S. Khoee tpucc@teraspan.com Electronic PDF or DWG 
 
 
 
 

 
Toronto Hydro 
(including Street 
Lighting) 

 utility.circulations@torontohydro.c
om 

Electronic (.DGN 
or.DWG) 

TTC Saad Zeb 
TPUCC Administrator 

TPUCCAdministration@ttc.ca Electronic 

Videotron Richard 
Ntone Epee Ing 

UtilityCirculations@videotron.co
m 

Electronic 

Zayo/Allstream Ian Fleming Utility.Circulations@Zayo.com Electronic 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

mailto:Engineering.Requests@telus.com
mailto:tpucc@teraspan.com
mailto:utility.circulations@torontohydro.com
mailto:utility.circulations@torontohydro.com
mailto:UtilityCirculations@videotron.com
mailto:UtilityCirculations@videotron.com
mailto:Utility.Circulations@Zayo.com

